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Weigand, Sven

Arnold, Peter

Ort, Dieter

Mihlon, Werner
Neubauer, Ralf

Geil3, Ingo
Winklmaier, Rudi
Stegerwald, Jirgen
Ruppert, Hans-Jirgen
Michalka, Arno

Bohr, Artdm

Buttner, Dominik

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0327
2 0321
3 0317
4 0323
5 0329
(A)6 1553
(A)7 0333
(A)8 0729
9 0335
10 0788
11 0473
12 0341
13 0374

Bohr, Waldemar

Verein

SV Partenstein

St. Seb. Schweinheim

Schitzengilde 1490 Kle...

St. Seb. Schweinheim

SV Lohr am Main
Sulzbach, KKSG

SG 1447 Aschaffenburg
SV Lohr am Main

St. Seb. Schweinheim
Sulzbach, KKSG

Diana Blankenbach

SV Waldschenke Hésbach
Diana Blankenbach
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Serien

44 41 44

40

36

40
38
36
39
36
28
31
36
22
23

36

34

34
34
28
28
34
25
32
23

42

39

44
33
35
38
34
38
25
27

35

34

34

23
32
30
23
23
21
21
19

8 38 24
14 28 17

Gesamt

164 Ringe

152 Ringe

143 Ringe

141 Ringe
137 Ringe
129 Ringe
128 Ringe
127 Ringe
112 Ringe
109 Ringe
105 Ringe

92 Ringe

82 Ringe
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